Ordering Guide / Example
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
VOLH Voyager series high frequency
          simple sensor solutions
The Voyager series is part of our Occu-Smart® S 3   product line.
Equipped with an integral high frequency motion sensor, the VOLH
features bi-level operation with adjustable standby light levels and
time delay and optional Multi-Color tuning.
Series
VOLH= Voyager
Size
24 = 2’ nominal
48 = 4’ nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
EMH = Emergency pack >90 min., >1400 lumens
EM9 = "UL924" approved as Emergency Lighting Equipment
EMB = BABA Compliant Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
ESRU = 120V/277V emergency shunt relay
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
WARRANTY